

**AMENDMENT TO THE RULES COMMITTEE PRINT
FOR H.R. 1806
OFFERED BY MS. BROWNLEY OF CALIFORNIA**

Page 5, line 6, strike “\$7,597,140,000” and insert “\$7,815,910,000”.

Page 5, line 10, strike “\$6,186,300,000” and insert “\$6,308,500,000”.

Page 5, line 24, strike “\$150,000,000” and insert “\$272,200,000”.

Page 6, line 10, strike “\$866,000,000” and insert “\$962,570,000”.

Page 6, line 23, strike “\$7,597,140,000” and insert “\$7,815,910,000”.

Page 7, line 3, strike “\$6,186,300,000” and insert “\$6,308,500,000”.

Page 7, line 17, strike “\$150,000,000” and insert “\$272,200,000”.

Page 8, line 3, strike “\$866,000,000” and insert “\$962,570,000”.

Page 178, line 4, strike “\$1,198,500,000” and insert “\$1,936,999,858”.

